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Versailles, KY



Georgetown, KY

Big Bambino Bash
Memorial Madness 

Mid-Summer Showcase

Diamond Wars
“Batter Up” Classic

DE East KY State 

Central KY Diamond Wars
Around the Horn Classic

Boys of Summer Showcase
Georgetown Summer Smack Down

Stars & Strikes

6th Annual Firecracker Showcase

Summer Slam

Diamond Elite Classic

Back to School Bash
DE Summer Smash

Rumble At The Park
Hammerin' Hank



"This Pitch" Showcase



Stealing Home Fall Classic



Diamond Elite Fall Shoot Out
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Rings
Rings

Versailles, KY
Versailles, KY

Grayson, KY

3/26/22-3/27/22      Rust Buster 2022 Kick Off
4/9/22-4/10/22         Sandlot Smash
4/16/22-4/17/22      “This Pitch” Spring Classic 
4/30/22-5/1/22         King of the Hill
5/14/22-5/15/22      Clash of the Thoroughbreds
5/28/22-5/29/22      
6/4/22-6/5/22           Goin’ Yard Showdown 
6/11/22 -6/12/22    
6/17/22-6/19/22

6/24/22-6/26/22

6/25/22-6/26/22
7/1/22-7/3/22

7/2/22-7/3/22          
7/8/22-7/10/22
7/23/22-7/24/22
8/6/22-/8/7/22

8/6/22 - 8/7/22
8/20/22–8/21/22
8/27/22-8/28/22

9/10/22-9/11/22      King Of SWAT
9/24/22-9/25/22      Batter Up Classic
9/24/22-9/25/22

7U-14U 

7U-12U

7U-14U
7U-15U
7U-15U
7U-15U 
7U-14U

7U-15U
7U-15U
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Frankfort, KY
Versailles, KY
Versailles, KY
Frankfort, KY

Versailles, KY

Versailles, KY 

Georgetown, KY

Versailles, KY
Versailles, KY

DE Tourney Ages Awards Location Dates USSSA Tourney Ages Awards Location

* 3 GAME GUARANTEE * 2 DIVISIONS FOR TOURNAMENT PLAY WHEN APPLICABLE * 
* RINGS, BELTS, BATS, AND TROPHIES * MULTI TOURNAMENT DISCOUNT * 

* COACHES GIVEAWAYS AND HOMERUN DERBY AT PARTICULAR TOURNAMENTS * HOTEL DISCOUNTS *

“The most organized, fun, and

competitive environment in Central Ky!”



“Our organization is built on 

promoting improvements in skill,

sportsmanship and respect for each


other and the game!”

5U/6U (Tball) 
7U/8U (Coach Pitch)
9U (46/60 Cal Ripken)
9U/10U (46/65 with leadoffs and big barrels)
11U/12U (50/70 with leadoffs and big barrels)
13U (54/80 HS rules)
13U (60/90 HS rules)
14U (HS rules)
15U, 16U, 17U (HS rules) 

$125
$150
$175
$200
$250
$325
$350
$400
$425

7U/8U (Coach Pitch)
9U/10U
11U/12U 
13U
14U
15U

$175
$295
$325
$400
$425
$450

CONTACT:
Tommy Martin: 859-457-6305
Jamie Thomas: 859-494-9648 

RSVP AT DIAMONDELITETOURNAMENTS.COM!

*ADD $25 TO TOURNAMENT FEE FOR ALL RINGS,
BELTS, BATS TOURNAMENTS

*13U-18U MAY START ON FRIDAY'S

Diamondelitetournaments@gmail.com
FIND US ON

DIAMOND ELITE TOURNAMENTS USSSA TOURNAMENTS

PARTNERING WITH

FACEBOOK.COM/DIAMONDELITEBASEBALL

@DETOURNAMENTS


DIAMONDELITETOURNAMENTS.COM

PRICING:

*Tournaments in Georgetown will be at the NEW Great Crossing Sports Complex. Tournaments in Grayson will be at the NEW sports park!


